Members Pay Details for Publishing 2020-21

Last Name, First Name
Allaway Martin Carole
Awford Phillip
Babbage Matt
Bird Robert
Boyles Richard
Brown David
Coleman Christopher
Cordwell John
Cromwell Kevin
Davies Stephen
Dobie lain

Evans Benjamin
Fisher Bernard
Gravells Andrew
Haigh Kate

Hale Terence
Harman Timothy
Harris Joseph
Hawthorne Mark
Hay Colin

Hilton Jeremy
Hirst Stephen
Hodgkinson Paul
Miller Andrew
Molyneux Patrick
Moor Nigel
Morgan Graham
Norman David
Oosthuysen Brian
Parsons Shaun
Patel Sajid

Patrick Loraine
Payne John

Preest Alan
Rippington Keith
Robbins Nigel
Robinson Brian
Robinson Steve
Smith Rachel
Smith Vernon
Stowe Lynden
Sudbury Klara
Theodoulou Raymond
Tipper Brian
Tracey Pamela
Vines Robert
Ward Eva
Wheeler Simon
Williams Kathleen
Williams Lesley
Williams Suzanne
Windsor Clive William

Grand Total

Basic Pay
Only
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00

£546,000.0(

Special

Responsibility

Allowance
£19,129.92
£6,360.00
£0.00
£6,360.00
£19,129.92
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6,360.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19,129.92
£0.00
£34,170.00
£6,360.00
£0.00
£7,117.14
£6,360.00
£6,360.00
£19,129.92
£19,129.92
£0.00
£19,129.92
£0.00
£6,360.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,859.96
£0.00
£6,360.00
£5,602.86
£0.00
£1,621.52
£19,129.92
£19,129.92
£0.00
£15,930.00
£0.00
£5,730.00
£0.00
£1,487.50
£0.00
£19,129.92
£6,360.00
£0.00
£0.00

£303,928.26
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Total
£29,629.92
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£16,860.00
£29,629.92
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£29,629.92
£10,500.00
£44,670.00
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£17,617.14
£16,860.00
£16,860.00
£29,629.92
£29,629.92
£10,500.00
£29,629.92
£10,500.00
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£13,359.96
£10,500.00
£16,860.00
£16,102.86
£10,500.00
£12,121.52
£29,629.92
£29,629.92
£10,500.00
£26,430.00
£10,500.00
£16,230.00
£10,500.00
£11,987.50
£10,500.00
£29,629.92
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00

£849,928.2¢€

Mileage,
Travel,
Expenses &
Subsistence
£64.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£48.60
£0.00
£0.00
£63.45
£0.00
£0.00
£9.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£97.20
£41.85
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£94.25
£0.00
£194.40
£0.00
£1,298.70
£1,456.00
£0.00
£197.10
£0.00
£569.25
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£177.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£249.30
£2,259.45
£0.00
£711.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£7,531.89

Total
£29,694.42
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£16,860.00
£29,678.52
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,563.45
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£10,509.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,597.20
£10,541.85
£29,629.92
£10,500.00
£44,670.00
£16,860.00
£10,594.25
£17,617.14
£17,054.40
£16,860.00
£30,928.62
£31,085.92
£10,500.00
£29,827.02
£10,500.00
£17,429.25
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00
£13,537.76
£10,500.00
£16,860.00
£16,102.86
£10,500.00
£12,121.52
£29,879.22
£31,889.37
£10,500.00
£27,141.04
£10,500.00
£16,230.00
£10,500.00
£11,987.50
£10,500.00
£29,629.92
£16,860.00
£10,500.00
£10,500.00

£857,460.15



