

Members Pay Details for Publishing 2020-21

Last Name, First Name	Basic Pay Only	Special Responsibility Allowance	Total	Mileage, Travel, Expenses & Subsistence	Total
Allaway Martin Carole	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£64.50	£29,694.42
Awford Phillip	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Babbage Matt	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Bird Robert	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Boyles Richard	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£48.60	£29,678.52
Brown David	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Coleman Christopher	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Cordwell John	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£63.45	£10,563.45
Cromwell Kevin	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Davies Stephen	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Dobie Iain	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£9.00	£10,509.00
Evans Benjamin	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Fisher Bernard	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Gravells Andrew	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Haigh Kate	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£97.20	£10,597.20
Hale Terence	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£41.85	£10,541.85
Harman Timothy	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£0.00	£29,629.92
Harris Joseph	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Hawthorne Mark	£10,500.00	£34,170.00	£44,670.00	£0.00	£44,670.00
Hay Colin	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Hilton Jeremy	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£94.25	£10,594.25
Hirst Stephen	£10,500.00	£7,117.14	£17,617.14	£0.00	£17,617.14
Hodgkinson Paul	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£194.40	£17,054.40
Miller Andrew	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Molyneux Patrick	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£1,298.70	£30,928.62
Moor Nigel	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£1,456.00	£31,085.92
Morgan Graham	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Norman David	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£197.10	£29,827.02
Oosthuysen Brian	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Parsons Shaun	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£569.25	£17,429.25
Patel Sajid	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Patrick Loraine	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Payne John	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Preest Alan	£10,500.00	£2,859.96	£13,359.96	£177.80	£13,537.76
Rippington Keith	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Robbins Nigel	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Robinson Brian	£10,500.00	£5,602.86	£16,102.86	£0.00	£16,102.86
Robinson Steve	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Smith Rachel	£10,500.00	£1,621.52	£12,121.52	£0.00	£12,121.52
Smith Vernon	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£249.30	£29,879.22
Stowe Lynden	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£2,259.45	£31,889.37
Sudbury Klara	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Theodoulou Raymond	£10,500.00	£15,930.00	£26,430.00	£711.04	£27,141.04
Tipper Brian	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Tracey Pamela	£10,500.00	£5,730.00	£16,230.00	£0.00	£16,230.00
Vines Robert	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Ward Eva	£10,500.00	£1,487.50	£11,987.50	£0.00	£11,987.50
Wheeler Simon	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Williams Kathleen	£10,500.00	£19,129.92	£29,629.92	£0.00	£29,629.92
Williams Lesley	£10,500.00	£6,360.00	£16,860.00	£0.00	£16,860.00
Williams Suzanne	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Windsor Clive William	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00	£0.00	£10,500.00
Grand Total	£546,000.00	£303,928.26	£849,928.26	£7,531.89	£857,460.15